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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 36 Women, 50m Freestyle 13 years and older
18.5.2025 г. - 11:32 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 25.53 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN Buenos Aires (ARG) 11.10.2018 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 25.77 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN Netanya (ISR) 1.7.2017 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 27.53 Vicky-Louie's SAUERMAN UAE Dubai (UAE) 4.5.2025 г.

SGP 2025 Open: 25.22
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Age Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. Jasmin ARSLAN 13 Turkiye 28.28 581 B
2. Elitsa KARAIVANOVA 14 Levski 28.91 544 ?
3. Tusem Anastasiya ASKAR 13 Turkiye 28.97 541
4. Nehir Lara KIR 13 Turkiye 29.16 530
5. Sahra CELIKKOKU 13 Turkiye 29.61 506
6. Melisa ZOBAR 13 Turkiye 29.63 505
7. Simay BAYRAKTAR 13 Turkiye 29.68 503
8. Oyku BAYRAM 13 Turkiye 29.72 501
9. Iklim Nur ARSLAN 13 Turkiye 29.76 499

10. Elif Alya YUKUNC 13 Turkiye 29.77 498
11. Ceylan Alya CEVIKOGULLARI 13 Turkiye 29.94 490
12. Zeynep KAYHAN 13 Turkiye 30.27 474
13. Candan Doga OLUT 13 Turkiye 30.29 473
14. Melis INAN 13 Turkiye 30.41 467
15. Gabriela KIREVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 30.62 458
16. Liliya YONKOVA 14 Olimp 30.71 454
17. Siana MITEVA 13 Olimp 30.88 446
18. Viktorya DINEVA 13 Akulite 31.33 427
19. Savina KALAYDZHIYSKA 14 Olimp 31.47 422
20. Melisa CAKMAK 13 Turkiye 31.56 418
21. Zeynep Ipek PISKIN 13 Turkiye 31.73 411
22. Nikoleta GEORGIEVA 14 Diana 31.91 405
23. Yasmin ISTIKBAL 14 Dobrudzha2021 32.09 398
24. Nikol CHOLAKOVA 14 Sprint Sofia 32.29 390
25. Mira PARUSHEVA 13 Torpedo 32.87 370
26. Ralitsa BORISOVA 14 Torpedo 32.91 369
27. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 14 Briz 32.93 368
28. Katerina VASILEVA 14 Sprint Sofia 32.96 367
29. Beatris KOVACHEVA 13 Iris 33.84 339
30. Maya DIMITROVA 14 Sprint Sofia 33.95 336
31. Andreya DIMITROVA 14 Chernomorets 34.48 321
32. Evelina ANGELOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 34.67 315
33. Krisianna GEORGIEVA 13 Diana 35.71 289
34. Simona TIHI 13 Chernomorets 37.16 256
35. Simona ATANASOVA 13 Diana 37.86 242
36. Djuliana DERKOZLIEVA 13 Briz 38.70 227
37. Dariya DIMITROVA 13 Dobrudzha2021 38.72 226
38. Teodora KOSTOVA 14 Metropol 41.08 189

15 - 17 years

1. Simona IVANOVA 16 Olimp 27.80 612 A
2. Niya DANKOVA 17 Levski 27.92 604 B
3. Maria CORLATEANU 15 Moldova 27.95 602 B

Xenia ROGOVEI 16 Moldova 27.95 602 B
5. Stefani KREMENLIEVA 16 Levski 28.38 575 B
6. Milena KALUDOVA 17 Sprint Sofia 28.84 548 R
7. Lora TINCHEVA 16 Sprint Sofia 28.95 542
8. Deniz KAYHAN 15 Fenerbahche 29.14 531
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 36, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

9. Gabriela VELICHKOVA 16 Levski 29.44 515
10. Lora DICHEVA 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 29.53 511
11. Rumyana GEORGIEVA 16 Briz 29.54 510
12. Yana PETKOVA 15 Olimp 29.63 505
13. Valeriya GEORGIEVA 16 Sprint Sofia 29.74 500
14. Nevena SLAVKOVA 15 Levski 30.38 469
15. Dayana YANCHEVA 16 Akulite 30.65 457
16. Svetlana TANEVA 17 Burgas 30.77 451
17. Siyana KOYCHEVA 17 Briz 30.78 451
18. Damyana LUZEVA 15 Torpedo 31.12 436
19. Aleksandra RUSEVA 15 Akulite 31.13 436
20. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 16 Sprint Sofia 31.17 434
21. Sofia HRISTOVA 15 Levski 31.18 434
22. Gergana LUKANOVA 16 Metropol 31.45 423
23. Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 15 Torpedo 31.71 412
24. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 16 Metropol 31.90 405
25. Izabela CHAKOVA 16 Nsa 32.05 399
26. Monika KOLEVA 16 Akulite 32.14 396
27. Kristiyana YANCHEVA 16 Zapochni Da Pluvash 32.48 384
28. Hristova HRISTYANA 15 Dorostol 32.80 372
29. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 16 Briz 33.03 365
30. Dalia HRISTOVA 15 Dorostol 33.55 348
31. Nadezhda MARINOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 33.69 344
32. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 16 Metropol 33.83 339
33. Dobromira ALEKSANDROVA 15 Briz 34.60 317
34. Mariya NIKOLOVA 16 Briz 35.34 298
35. Kristiana KOLEVA 16 Dobrudzha2021 35.53 293
36. Anastasia GANKOVA 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 36.88 262
37. Vili ANASTASOVA 17 Metropol 38.87 224

Open

1. Preda IRINA 18 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 26.01 747 A
2. Rosina TODOROVA 20 Olimpia 27.09 662 A
3. Isidora DIMKIC 22 11 April 27.16 656 A
4. Boyana KIRCHEVA 27 Psk Cherno More 27.20 654 A
5. Bozhidara RASHEVA 18 Zapochni Da Pluvash 27.72 617 A
6. Ekaterina AVRAMOVA 34 Sprint Sofia 27.77 614 A
7. Simona IVANOVA 16 Olimp 27.80 612 A
8. Mariyana SHALAMANOVA 18 Olimp 27.83 610 A
9. Niya DANKOVA 17 Levski 27.92 604 B

10. Maria CORLATEANU 15 Moldova 27.95 602 B
Xenia ROGOVEI 16 Moldova 27.95 602 B

12. Dara BARAKOVA 18 Olimpia 28.14 590 B
13. Jasmin ARSLAN 13 Turkiye 28.28 581 B
14. Stefani KREMENLIEVA 16 Levski 28.38 575 B
15. Magdalena PEPEGOVA 18 Sprint Sofia 28.64 560 B
16. Eva HRISTOVA 19 Briz 28.75 553 B
17. Milena KALUDOVA 17 Sprint Sofia 28.84 548 R
18. Preslava TOSHEVA 21 Olimpia 28.91 544 ?

Elitsa KARAIVANOVA 14 Levski 28.91 544 ?
20. Lora TINCHEVA 16 Sprint Sofia 28.95 542
21. Tusem Anastasiya ASKAR 13 Turkiye 28.97 541
22. Deniz KAYHAN 15 Fenerbahche 29.14 531
23. Nehir Lara KIR 13 Turkiye 29.16 530
24. Gabriela VELICHKOVA 16 Levski 29.44 515
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 36, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

25. Lora DICHEVA 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 29.53 511
26. Rumyana GEORGIEVA 16 Briz 29.54 510
27. Sahra CELIKKOKU 13 Turkiye 29.61 506
28. Melisa ZOBAR 13 Turkiye 29.63 505

Yana PETKOVA 15 Olimp 29.63 505
30. Simay BAYRAKTAR 13 Turkiye 29.68 503
31. Katerina KIROVA 19 Avgusta 29.71 501
32. Oyku BAYRAM 13 Turkiye 29.72 501
33. Valeriya GEORGIEVA 16 Sprint Sofia 29.74 500
34. Iklim Nur ARSLAN 13 Turkiye 29.76 499
35. Elif Alya YUKUNC 13 Turkiye 29.77 498
36. Ceylan Alya CEVIKOGULLARI 13 Turkiye 29.94 490
37. Veronika TODOROVA 18 Metropol 30.11 482
38. Zeynep KAYHAN 13 Turkiye 30.27 474
39. Candan Doga OLUT 13 Turkiye 30.29 473
40. Nevena SLAVKOVA 15 Levski 30.38 469
41. Melis INAN 13 Turkiye 30.41 467
42. Gabriela KIREVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 30.62 458
43. Dayana YANCHEVA 16 Akulite 30.65 457
44. Liliya YONKOVA 14 Olimp 30.71 454
45. Svetlana TANEVA 17 Burgas 30.77 451
46. Siyana KOYCHEVA 17 Briz 30.78 451
47. Siana MITEVA 13 Olimp 30.88 446
48. Damyana LUZEVA 15 Torpedo 31.12 436
49. Aleksandra RUSEVA 15 Akulite 31.13 436
50. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 16 Sprint Sofia 31.17 434
51. Sofia HRISTOVA 15 Levski 31.18 434
52. Viktorya DINEVA 13 Akulite 31.33 427
53. Teya NIKOLOVA 20 Psk Cherno More 31.39 425
54. Gergana LUKANOVA 16 Metropol 31.45 423
55. Savina KALAYDZHIYSKA 14 Olimp 31.47 422
56. Melisa CAKMAK 13 Turkiye 31.56 418
57. Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 15 Torpedo 31.71 412
58. Zeynep Ipek PISKIN 13 Turkiye 31.73 411
59. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 16 Metropol 31.90 405
60. Nikoleta GEORGIEVA 14 Diana 31.91 405
61. Izabela CHAKOVA 16 Nsa 32.05 399
62. Yasmin ISTIKBAL 14 Dobrudzha2021 32.09 398
63. Monika KOLEVA 16 Akulite 32.14 396
64. Dariana MONEVA 18 Briz 32.21 393
65. Nikol CHOLAKOVA 14 Sprint Sofia 32.29 390
66. Monika RADKOVA 19 Olimpia 32.37 388
67. Kristiyana YANCHEVA 16 Zapochni Da Pluvash 32.48 384
68. Hristova HRISTYANA 15 Dorostol 32.80 372
69. Mira PARUSHEVA 13 Torpedo 32.87 370
70. Ralitsa BORISOVA 14 Torpedo 32.91 369
71. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 14 Briz 32.93 368
72. Katerina VASILEVA 14 Sprint Sofia 32.96 367
73. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 16 Briz 33.03 365
74. Dalia HRISTOVA 15 Dorostol 33.55 348
75. Nadezhda MARINOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 33.69 344
76. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 16 Metropol 33.83 339
77. Beatris KOVACHEVA 13 Iris 33.84 339
78. Maya DIMITROVA 14 Sprint Sofia 33.95 336
79. Andreya DIMITROVA 14 Chernomorets 34.48 321
80. Dobromira ALEKSANDROVA 15 Briz 34.60 317
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 36, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

81. Evelina ANGELOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 34.67 315
82. Mariya NIKOLOVA 16 Briz 35.34 298
83. Kristiana KOLEVA 16 Dobrudzha2021 35.53 293
84. Krisianna GEORGIEVA 13 Diana 35.71 289
85. Anastasia GANKOVA 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 36.88 262
86. Simona TIHI 13 Chernomorets 37.16 256
87. Simona ATANASOVA 13 Diana 37.86 242
88. Djuliana DERKOZLIEVA 13 Briz 38.70 227
89. Dariya DIMITROVA 13 Dobrudzha2021 38.72 226
90. Vili ANASTASOVA 17 Metropol 38.87 224
91. Teodora KOSTOVA 14 Metropol 41.08 189


